
MILLAGE CODE

AD VALOREM TAXES
ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE

LEVYING AUTHORITY

AD VALOREM TAXES
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AMOUNT

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT IN BOXES BELOW

MILLAGE CODE

PAYING ONLINE VIA
E-CHECK IS FREE

"PAY ONLINE. NOT IN LINE"

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS THROUGH U.S. BANK TO BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 2500, TITUSVILLE, FL 32781-2500

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD
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Please Pay

Please Pay

$4,903.54

$4,903.54

ROAD & BRIDGE DIST 1 MSTU

If Paid By

If Paid By

LAW ENFORCEMENT MSTU

$704.97

REC DIST 1 MSTU INCL TITUS

SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BOARD

PSJ/CAN GRV REC MSTU 

SCHOOL - BY STATE LAW

PSJ/CAN GRV REC (DBTP) 

FIRE CONTROL MSTU
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY

BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT

FLA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST

COUNTY GENERAL FUND

ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DST

TI-CO AIRPORT AUTHORITY

ENV END LD/WTR LTD(DBTP) 

11/22/2022

BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL

ENV END LD/WTR LTD

2022  PAID REAL ESTATE

2022  PAID REAL ESTATE

342,470
342,470

342,470
342,470

342,470
342,470

1900

1900

342,470

3.2619

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

0.0000
3.2470

0.3763
0.1527

0.5458

Paid

0.4818

0.7480
1.5000

Nov 30, 2022

Nov 30, 2022

0.9660

342,470
342,470
342,470
342,470

342,470
367,470
367,470
367,470

342,470
342,470

000-23-00070532

206.11

391.93
44.80
62.13

$4,903.54 SPACE COAST CREDIT UNION

102.19

14.55
0.00

10.96
17.88

189.42
67.60

0.0522

1,117.10

0.0320
0.1974
0.5531

0.2984
0.0000
0.0425

Emmons, Zachary Tyler
Emmons, Tiffany J
6858 Sweet Bay CT
Cocoa, FL    32927-2974

Emmons, Zachary Tyler
Emmons, Tiffany J
6858 Sweet Bay CT
Cocoa, FL    32927-2974

156   SOLID WASTE COLLECTION

166   FIRE SP ASSESSMENT - COUNTY

158   SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL
159   STORMWATER DIST 1

2319764

2319764

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

12.4551

6858 SWEET BAY CT

HUNDRED ACRE WOODS UNIT THREE
LOT 30

165.00

Receipt #

186.92
551.21
274.87

1,193.18
0.00

52.30
128.87

50,000
50,000

Paid By

330.83

392,470
392,470

50,000

392,470
50,000

392,470
50,000

CL-0010422

CL-0010422

392,470
392,470

392,470
392,470 50,000

50,000
50,000

25,000
25,000
25,000
50,000

392,470

$4,402.88

392,470
392,470

392,470

392,470

392,470

392,470
392,470
392,470
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NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
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Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com
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