LISA CULLEN, CFC

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS 2022 PAID REAL ESTATE

BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

Emmons, Zachary Tyler

Cocoa, FL 32927-2974

Emmons, Tiffany J 6858 Sweet Bay CT

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBERESCROW CD2319764CL-0010422

MILLAGE CODE 1900

## Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com

6858 SWEET BAY CT

HUNDRED ACRE WOODS UNIT THREE LOT 30

r			AD VALOREM TAXE			
TAXING AUTHORITY		AGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
COUNTY GENERAL FUND		3.2619	392,470	50,000	342,470	1,117.10
BREVARD LIBRARY DIST		0.3763	392,470	50,000	342,470	128.87
BREVARD MOSQUITO CO		0.1527	392,470	50,000	342,470	52.30
TI-CO AIRPORT AUTHOR		0.0000	392,470	50,000	342,470	0.00
SCHOOL - BY STATE LAV SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BO		3.2470	392,470 392,470	25,000 25,000	367,470 367,470	1,193.18 274.87
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTI		0.7480 1.5000	392,470	25,000	367,470	551.21
FIRE CONTROL MSTU		0.5458	392,470	50,000	342,470	186.92
REC DIST 1 MSTU INCL T		0.4818	392,470	50,000	342,470	165.00
LAW ENFORCEMENT MSTU		0.9660	392,470	50,000	342,470	330.83
ROAD & BRIDGE DIST 1 MSTU		0.5531	392,470	50,000	342,470	189.42
ST JOHNS RIVER WATER	R MGMT DST	0.1974	392,470	50,000	342,470	67.60
FLA INLAND NAVIGATION	N DIST	0.0320	392,470	50,000	342,470	10.96
ENV END LD/WTR LTD		0.0522	392,470	50,000	342,470	17.88
ENV END LD/WTR LTD(D		0.0425	392,470	50,000	342,470	14.55
PSJ/CAN GRV REC (DBT		0.0000	392,470	50,000	342,470	0.00
PSJ/CAN GRV REC MSTL	,	0.2984	392,470	50,000	342,470	102.19
TOTAL MILLA	.GE1	2.4551			D VALOREM TAXES	\$4,402.88
		NO	N-AD VALOREM ASSES	SMENTS		
LEVYING AUTHORITY						AMOUNT
						206.11
156 SOLID WASTE CO	OLLECTION					200.11
156 SOLID WASTE CO 158 SOLID WASTE DI						62.13
	SPOSAL					
158 SOLID WASTE DI	SPOSAL DIST 1					62.13
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D	SPOSAL DIST 1					62.13 44.80
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D	SPOSAL DIST 1					62.13 44.80
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D	SPOSAL VIST 1 MENT - COUNTY	W	NON-4	AD VALOREM AS	SESSMENTS	62.13 44.80
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D 166 FIRE SP ASSESS PAY ONLY ONE AMOUN	SPOSAL DIST 1 IMENT - COUNTY	w	NON-4	AD VALOREM AS	SESSMENTS	62.13 44.80 391.93
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D 166 FIRE SP ASSESS PAY ONLY ONE AMOUN If Paid By	SPOSAL DIST 1 IMENT - COUNTY I <b>T IN BOXES BELO</b> I Nov 30, 2022	w	NON-4	AD VALOREM AS	SESSMENTS	62.13 44.80 391.93
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D 166 FIRE SP ASSESS PAY ONLY ONE AMOUN If Paid By	SPOSAL DIST 1 IMENT - COUNTY	w	NON-4	AD VALOREM AS	SESSMENTS	62.13 44.80 391.93
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D 166 FIRE SP ASSESS PAY ONLY ONE AMOUN If Paid By	SPOSAL DIST 1 IMENT - COUNTY I <b>T IN BOXES BELO</b> I Nov 30, 2022	w	NON-/	AD VALOREM AS	SESSMENTS	62.13 44.80 391.93
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D 166 FIRE SP ASSESS PAY ONLY ONE AMOUN If Paid By	SPOSAL DIST 1 IMENT - COUNTY I <b>T IN BOXES BELO</b> I Nov 30, 2022	<u>N</u>	NON-A	AD VALOREM AS	SESSMENTS	62.13 44.80 391.93
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D 166 FIRE SP ASSESS PAY ONLY ONE AMOUN If Paid By Please Pay	SPOSAL DIST 1 IMENT - COUNTY I <b>T IN BOXES BELO</b> Nov 30, 2022 \$4,903.54				SESSMENTS	62.13 44.80 391.93 \$704.97
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D 166 FIRE SP ASSESS PAY ONLY ONE AMOUN If Paid By Please Pay	SPOSAL DIST 1 MENT - COUNTY IT IN BOXES BELO Nov 30, 2022 \$4,903.54 N, CFC	NC		EM TAXES AND N		62.13 44.80 391.93 \$704.97
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D 166 FIRE SP ASSESS PAY ONLY ONE AMOUN If Paid By Please Pay LISA CULLE BREVARD COUNTY	SPOSAL DIST 1 IMENT - COUNTY IT IN BOXES BELOY Nov 30, 2022 \$4,903.54 <b>N, CFC</b> TAX COLLECTO	NC R <sup>20</sup>	DTICE OF AD VALORI	EM TAXES AND N		62.13 44.80 391.93 \$704.97
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D 166 FIRE SP ASSESS PAY ONLY ONE AMOUN If Paid By Please Pay LISA CULLE BREVARD COUNTY	SPOSAL DIST 1 MENT - COUNTY IT IN BOXES BELOV Nov 30, 2022 \$4,903.54 N, CFC TAX COLLECTO ESCROW CD	NC R <sup>20</sup> MILLAGE C	DTICE OF AD VALORI	EM TAXES AND N	ION-AD VALOREM ASSI	62.13 44.80 391.93 \$704.97 ESSMENTS
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D 166 FIRE SP ASSESS PAY ONLY ONE AMOUN If Paid By Please Pay LISA CULLE BREVARD COUNTY	SPOSAL DIST 1 IMENT - COUNTY IT IN BOXES BELOY Nov 30, 2022 \$4,903.54 <b>N, CFC</b> TAX COLLECTO	NC R <sup>20</sup>	DTICE OF AD VALORI	EM TAXES AND N		62.13 44.80 391.93 \$704.97 ESSMENTS
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D 166 FIRE SP ASSESS PAY ONLY ONE AMOUN If Paid By Please Pay LISA CULLE BREVARD COUNTY	SPOSAL DIST 1 MENT - COUNTY IT IN BOXES BELOV Nov 30, 2022 \$4,903.54 N, CFC TAX COLLECTO ESCROW CD	NC R <sup>20</sup> MILLAGE C	DTICE OF AD VALORI	EM TAXES AND N	ION-AD VALOREM ASSI	62.13 44.80 391.93 \$704.97 ESSMENTS
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D 166 FIRE SP ASSESS PAY ONLY ONE AMOUN If Paid By Please Pay LISA CULLE BREVARD COUNTY	SPOSAL DIST 1 MENT - COUNTY IT IN BOXES BELOV Nov 30, 2022 \$4,903.54 N, CFC TAX COLLECTO ESCROW CD	NC R <sup>20</sup> MILLAGE C	DTICE OF AD VALORI	EM TAXES AND N	ION-AD VALOREM ASSI	62.13 44.80 391.93 \$704.97 ESSMENTS
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D 166 FIRE SPASSESS PAY ONLY ONE AMOUN If Paid By Please Pay LISA CULLE BREVARD COUNTY TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER 2319764	SPOSAL DIST 1 MENT - COUNTY IT IN BOXES BELOV Nov 30, 2022 \$4,903.54 N, CFC TAX COLLECTO ESCROW CD CL-0010422	NC R <sup>20</sup> MILLAGE C	DTICE OF AD VALORI	EM TAXES AND N	ION-AD VALOREM ASSI	62.13 44.80 391.93 \$704.97 ESSMENTS
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D 166 FIRE SPASSESS PAY ONLY ONE AMOUN If Paid By Please Pay LISA CULLE BREVARD COUNTY TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER 2319764	SPOSAL DIST 1 MENT - COUNTY IT IN BOXES BELO Nov 30, 2022 \$4,903.54 N, CFC TAX COLLECTO ESCROW CD CL-0010422 ry Tyler	NC R <sup>20</sup> MILLAGE C	DTICE OF AD VALORI	EM TAXES AND N	ION-AD VALOREM ASSI Inline at www.br PAYING ONLIN	62.13 44.80 391.93 \$704.97 ESSMENTS
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D 166 FIRE SPASSESS PAY ONLY ONE AMOUN If Paid By Please Pay LISA CULLE BREVARD COUNTY TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER 2319764	SPOSAL DIST 1 MENT - COUNTY IT IN BOXES BELO Nov 30, 2022 \$4,903.54 N, CFC TAX COLLECTO ESCROW CD CL-0010422 ry Tyler	NC R <sup>20</sup> MILLAGE C	DTICE OF AD VALORI	EM TAXES AND N	ION-AD VALOREM ASSI Inline at www.br PAYING ONLIN	62.13 44.80 391.93 \$704.97 ESSMENTS
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D 166 FIRE SP ASSESS PAY ONLY ONE AMOUN If Paid By Please Pay LISA CULLE BREVARD COUNTY TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER 2319764	SPOSAL DIST 1 MENT - COUNTY IT IN BOXES BELO Nov 30, 2022 \$4,903.54 <b>N, CFC</b> TAX COLLECTO CL-0010422 ry Tyler / J CT	NC R <sup>20</sup> MILLAGE C	DTICE OF AD VALORI	EM TAXES AND N	ION-AD VALOREM ASSI Inline at www.br PAYING ONLIN	62.13 44.80 391.93 \$704.97 ESSMENTS
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D 166 FIRE SP ASSESS PAY ONLY ONE AMOUN If Paid By Please Pay LISA CULLE BREVARD COUNTY TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER 2319764	SPOSAL DIST 1 MENT - COUNTY IT IN BOXES BELO Nov 30, 2022 \$4,903.54 <b>N, CFC</b> TAX COLLECTO CL-0010422 ry Tyler / J CT	NC R <sup>20</sup> MILLAGE C	DTICE OF AD VALORI	EM TAXES AND N	ION-AD VALOREM ASSI Inline at www.br PAYING ONLIN	62.13 44.80 391.93 \$704.97 ESSMENTS
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D 166 FIRE SP ASSESS PAY ONLY ONE AMOUN If Paid By Please Pay LISA CULLE BREVARD COUNTY TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER 2319764	SPOSAL DIST 1 MENT - COUNTY IT IN BOXES BELO Nov 30, 2022 \$4,903.54 <b>N, CFC</b> TAX COLLECTO CL-0010422 ry Tyler / J CT	NC R <sup>20</sup> MILLAGE C	DTICE OF AD VALORI	EM TAXES AND N	ION-AD VALOREM ASSI	62.13 44.80 391.93 \$704.97 ESSMENTS
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D 166 FIRE SP ASSESS PAY ONLY ONE AMOUN If Paid By Please Pay LISA CULLE BREVARD COUNTY TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER 2319764 Emmons, Zacha Emmons, Tiffany 6858 Sweet Bay Cocoa, FL 329	SPOSAL VIST 1 MENT - COUNTY IT IN BOXES BELOV Nov 30, 2022 \$4,903.54 N, CFC TAX COLLECTO ESCROW CD CL-0010422 ry Tyler / J CT 27-2974	NC R 20 MILLAGE C 190	DTICE OF AD VALORI D22 PAID REAL ESTA DDE 0 Pay yo	EM TAXES AND N TE OUR TAXES OF	ION-AD VALOREM ASSI	62.13 44.80 391.93 \$704.97 ESSMENTS EVIA TIN LINE"
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D 166 FIRE SP ASSESS PAY ONLY ONE AMOUN If Paid By Please Pay LISA CULLE BREVARD COUNTY TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER 2319764 Emmons, Zacha Emmons, Tiffany 6858 Sweet Bay Cocoa, FL 329 PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUN	SPOSAL DIST 1 MENT - COUNTY TIN BOXES BELO Nov 30, 2022 \$4,903.54 <b>N, CFC</b> TAX COLLECTO [ESCROW CD] [CL-0010422] ry Tyler /J CT 27-2974 IDS THROUGH U.S.	NC R 20 MILLAGE C 190	DTICE OF AD VALORI D22 PAID REAL ESTA DDE 0 Pay yo	EM TAXES AND N TE OUR TAXES OF	ION-AD VALOREM ASSI	62.13 44.80 391.93 \$704.97 ESSMENTS EVIA TIN LINE"
158 SOLID WASTE DI 159 STORMWATER D 166 FIRE SP ASSESS PAY ONLY ONE AMOUN If Paid By Please Pay LISA CULLE BREVARD COUNTY TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER 2319764 Emmons, Zacha Emmons, Tiffany 6858 Sweet Bay Cocoa, FL 329 PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUN If Paid By	SPOSAL VIST 1 MENT - COUNTY IT IN BOXES BELOV Nov 30, 2022 \$4,903.54 N, CFC TAX COLLECTO ESCROW CD CL-0010422 ry Tyler / J CT 27-2974	NC R 20 MILLAGE C 190	DTICE OF AD VALORI D22 PAID REAL ESTA DDE 0 Pay yo	EM TAXES AND N TE OUR TAXES OF	ION-AD VALOREM ASSI	62.13 44.80 391.93 \$704.97 ESSMENTS EVIA TIN LINE"

11/22/2022 Paid \$4,903.54 Paid By SPACE COAST CREDIT UNION